1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Silent Auction Gift Card Catalog

Table 1: Closes on Friday at 7:30pm | Table 2: Closes on Saturday at 11:30 am
Table 3: Closes on Saturday at 12:30pm | Table 4: Closes on Saturday at 4pm

I you are the winner of your auction, gift cards can be mailed if you are not present. You will not be notified if you did NOT win your auction.

Table # L tem# 1 Donor | Description ____________owbid |

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010

3D Meats

Ashery Country Store
Berlin Farmstead Restaurant
Berlin Seeds

(abin Store

Charm Pizza Co.

Chestnut Ridge Sewing
Coblentz Chocolate

Der Bake Oven Inc

Dutch Craft Furniture
Dutch Cupboard

Dutch Cupboard

Dutch Kitchen

East Main Kitchen

Faith View Books

Family Auto Care

Gerber Lumber & Hardware
Hartville Hardware
Hartville Kitchen

Harvey's Market

Hidden View Furnishings
Hillside Inn

Homestead Furniture
Jake's Amish Furniture
Kauffman Lawn Furniture
Kauffman's Country Bakery
Kauffman's Country Bakery
Kaufman Kountry Accents
Keim Lumber

Kidron Pizza

Kidron Sports

Kidron Town & Country
Lehman's

$50 Gift Card

$50 Gift Card

Dinner For 2 With Beverage & Dessert
$150 Gift Card

$200 Gift Card

$100 Gift Card

$50 Gift Card

$50 Gift Card

$25 Gift Card

$100 Gift Card

$20 Subway Gift Card
$20 Marathon Gift Card
$50 Gift Card

$50 Gift Card

$50 Gift Card

0il & Filter ChangelTire Rotation
$100 Gift Card

$100 Gift Card

$50 Gift Card

$25 Gift Card

$100 Gift Card

$150 Gift Card

$100 Gift Card

$100 Gift Card

$200 Gift Card

2-9" Pies

1Dozen Cream Sticks, 1Dozen Donuts
$50 Gift Card

$100 Gift Card

$50 Gift Card

$50 Gift Card

$50 Gift Card

$100 Gift Card

1



_

3034 Miller's Creamery $50 Gift Card
1 3035 Mt Hope Country Health $50 Gift Card
1 3036 Penso’s Pizza 16"XL 2 Topping Pizza, Cheesy Or Cinnamon
Sticks, 2 Liter Pop
1 3037 Raber Dental Care $200 Gift Card
1 3038 Raber Eye Care $200 Gift Card
1 3039 Schlabach Engine $100 Gift Card
1 3040 Schlabach Engine $200 Gift Card
1 304 Sheiyah Market $200 Gift Card
1 3042 Sheiyah Market $200 Gift Card
1 3043 Swiss Auto $50 Gas Gift Card
1 3044 Swiss Country Lawn $100 Gift Card
1 3045 The Shops At Hk $50 Gift Card
1 3046 Wabash Lanes $20 Gift Card
1 3047 Yoder Family Farms 1Case Veal Burgers
2 3101 Age Of Steam Roundhouse 2 Adults, 2 Children Tickets
2 3102 Ashery Country Store $50 Gift Card
2 3103 Berlin Gospel Store $50 Gift Card
2 3104 Bfearless. At Home $25 Gift Card
2 3105 Cabin Store $200 Gift Card
2 3106 (afe Chrysalis $50 Gift Card
2 3107 Charm Pizza o. $100 Gift Card
2 3108 Chestnut Ridge Sewing $100 Gift Card
2 3109 Coblentz Chocolate $100 Gift Card
2 310 Dalton Dariette $50 Gift Card
2 3m Der Bake Oven Inc $25 Gift Card
2 31 Downtown Diner $50 Gift Card
2 3113 Dutch Craft Furniture $200 Gift Card
2 314 Dutch Cupboard $20 Marathon Gift Card
2 3115 Dutch Cupboard $20 Subway Gift Card
2 3116 Dutch Kitchen $50 Gift Card
2 317 East Main Kitchen $100 Gift Card
2 3118 Ernest Warther Museum/Garden 2 Adult Tickets
2 319 Faith View Books $50 Gift Card
2 3120 Fredericksburg Greenhouse $100 Gift Card
2 I Gerber Lumber $100 Gift Card
2 312 Graystone Cottages $350 Gift Card
2 3123 Hartville Hardware $200 Gift Card
2 3124 Hartville Kitchen $50 Gift Card
2 3125 Harvey's Market $25 Gift Card

2



_

3126 Heini's Cheese Chalet $20 Gift Card
2 3121 Hidden View Furnishings $100 Gift Card
2 3128 Hiland Bikes $100 Gift Card
2 3129 Homestead Furniture $200 Gift Card
2 3130 Jake's Amish Furniture $200 Gift Card
2 3131 Kauffman Lawn Furniture $100 Gift Card
2 3132 Kauffman's Country Bakery 1Dozen Apple Fritters
2 3133 Kaufman Kountry Accents $100 Gift Card
2 3134 Keim Lumber $100 Gift Card
2 3135 Kidron Sports $50 Gift Card
2 3136 Kidron Town & Country $50 Gift Card
2 3137 L E Sommer $100 Gift Card
2 3138 Lehman's $300 Gift Card
2 3139 Miller's Creamery $50 Gift Card
2 3140 Ohio's Market $100 Gift Card
2 3141 Park Street Pizza $50 Gift Card
2 3142 Pearl Valley Cheese $50 Gift Card
2 3143 Raber Dental Care $100 Gift Card
2 3144 Raber Dental Care $100 Gift Card
2 3145 Raber Eye Care $200 Gift Card
2 3146 Red Tomato $100 Gift Card
2 3147 Sarah Doerksen 12 Dozen Total Chipa Throughout The Year
2 3148 Schlabach Engine $100 Gift Card
2 3149 Schlabach Engine $200 Gift Card
2 3150 Sheiyah Market $200 Gift Card
2 3151 Sheiyah Market $200 Gift Card
2 3152 Swiss Auto $50 Gas Gift Card
2 3153 Swiss Country Lawn $100 Gift Card
2 3154 Table Rock Pizza (Berlin) $25 Gift Card
2 3155 The Shops At Hk $50 Gift Card
2 3156 Winesburg Meats, Inc $100 Gift Card
2 3157 Yoder Family Farms 1Case Veal Burgers
2 3158 Yoder's Hometown Market $50 Gift Card
3 3201 3D Meats $50 Gift Card
3 3202 Ashery Country Store $50 Gift Card
3 3203 Berlin Farmstead Restaurant Dinner For 2 With Beverage & Dessert
3 3204 Berlin Seeds $150 Gift Card
3 3205 Bfearless. Inspire & Be Inspired $25 Gift Card
3 3206 Charm Pizza Co. $100 Gift Card

3



Table # [Mtem # Donor _________Description ___________lYowBid

3 3207 Chestnut Ridge Sewing $50 Gift Card

3 3208 Coblentz Chocolate $50 Gift Card

3 3209 Country Acres Mini Golf 2 X18 Holes Mini Golf

3 3210 Der Bake Oven Inc $25 Gift Card

3 321 Dutch Craft Furniture $200 Gift Card

3 N2 Dutch Cupboard $20 Marathon Gift Card

3 313 Dutch Cupboard $20 Subway Gift Card

3 34 Dutch Kitchen $50 Gift Card

3 3215 East Main Kitchen $50 Gift Card

3 326 Erb's Stove Center $100 Gift Card

3 17 Evergreen Park Rv Resort 1Night Stay With Amenities- Primitive
(abin-2 Adults/Kids

3 3218 Faith View Books $50 Gift Card

3 3219 Family Auto Care 0il & Filter ChangelTire Rotation

3 3220 Gerber Lumber $200 Gift Card

3 31 Hartville Hardware $500 Gift Card

3 3122 Hartville Kitchen $100 Gift Card

3 3223 Harvey's Market $25 Gift Card

3 3024 Heini's Cheese Chalet $20 Gift Card

3 3225 Hidden View Furnishings $100 Gift Card

3 3226 Homestead Furniture $200 Gift Card

3 3021 Jake's Amish Furniture $300 Gift Card

3 3228 Kauffman Lawn Furniture $400 Gift Card

3 3229 Kauffman's Country Bakery 1Dozen Cream Sticks 1Dozen Donuts

3 3230 Kauffman's Country Bakery 1T/4€)heet Cake +1Scround Ice Cream (Small

u

3 3231 Kaufman Kountry Accents $50 Gift Card

3 3232 Keim Lumber $300 Gift Card

3 3233 Kidron Pizza $50 Gift Card

3 3234 Kidron Sports $50 Gift Card

3 3235 Kidron Town & Country $50 Gift Card

3 3236 L E Sommer $100 Gift Card

3 3231 Lehman's $100 Gift Card

3 3238 Log Cabin Catering $200 Gift Card

3 3239 Mrs Yoder's Kitchen 2 Buffets With Beverage & Dessert

3 3240 Mt Hope Country Health $50 Gift Card

3 3241 Olde World Bistro $50 Gift Card

3 3242 Park Street Pizza $50 Gift Card

3 3243 Pitmasters Pizzeria $50 Gift Card




Table # [ Mtem # | Donor ___________Descriptin ___________lYowBid _____

3 3244 Raber Dental Care $300 Gift Card

3 3245 Raber Eye Care $300 Gift Card

3 3246 Sarah Doerksen 12 Dozen Total Chipa Throughout The Year
3 3247 Schlabach Engine $100 Gift Card

3 3248 Schlabach Engine $300 Gift Card

3 3249 Sheiyah Market $100 Gift Card

3 3250 Sheiyah Market $200 Gift Card

3 3251 Sojourner's Lodge 1Night Stay (Monday-Thursday)
3 3252 Swiss Country Lawn $100 Gift Card

3 3253 The Shops At Hk $50 Gift Card

3 3254 Tis The Season $50 Gift Card

3 3255 Wabash Lanes $20 Gift Card

3 3256 Walnut Creek Cheese $50 Gift Card

3 3257 Yoder Family Farms 1Case Veal Burgers

4 3301 3D Meats $50 Gift Card

4 3302 Age Of Steam Roundhouse 2 Adults 2 Children Tickets
4 3303 Amish Country Theater 2 Tickets

4 3304 Ashery Country Store $50 Gift Card

4 3305 Berlin Gospel Store $100 Gift Card

4 3306 Black Gold Golf 4 Golfers, 18 Holes With Cart
4 3307 Cabin Store $200 Gift Card

4 3308 Charm Pizza Co. $100 Gift Card

4 3309 Chestnut Ridge Sewing $100 Gift Card

4 3310 Coblentz Chocolate $100 Gift Card

4 331 Comfort Suites In Berlin 1Night Stay

4 331 Dalton Dariette $50 Gift Card

4 3313 Der Bake Oven Inc $25 Gift Card

4 3314 Dutch Craft Furniture $500 Gift Card

4 3315 Dutch Kitchen $50 Gift Card

4 3316 East Main Kitchen $100 Gift Card

4 317 Faith View Books $50 Gift Card

4 3318 Fire Ridge Golf 4 Golfers, 18 Holes With Cart
4 3319 Floret Hill 2 Night Stay In1Bedroom Cottage
4 3320 Fredericksburg Greenhouse $100 Gift Card

4 3321 Gerber Lumber $100 Gift Card

4 330 HW Chair $500 Gift Card

4 3323 Hartville Hardware $100 Gift Card

4 3324 Hartville Kitchen $100 Gift Card

4 3325 Harvey's Market $25 Gift Card

4 3326 Heini's Cheese Chalet $20 Gift Card

5



Table # Mtem # [ Donor _ __________Description ___________lowBid

4 3321 Hidden View Furnishings $200 Gift Card

4 3328 Hiland Bikes $100 Gift Card

4 3329 Homestead Furniture $500 Gift Card

4 3330 Ideas To Solids 8 Hrs of CAD or 3D Printing

4 3331 Jake's Amish Furniture $400 Gift Card

4 3332 Kauffman Lawn Furniture $300 Gift Card

4 3333 Kauffman's Country Bakery 1Dozen Fry Pies

4 3334 Kaufman Kountry Accents $100 Gift Card

4 3335 Keim Lumber $400 Gift Card

4 3336 Kidron Sports $50 Gift Card

4 3331 Kidron Town & Country $100 Gift Card

4 3338 L E Sommer $100 Gift Card

4 3339 Lehman's $300 Gift Card

4 3340 Ohio's Market $100 Gift Card

4 3341 Olde World Bistro $50 Gift Card

4 3342 Pioneer Trail Bus Company 1Round Trip Ticket To Florida

4 3343 Pitmasters Pizzeria $50 Gift Card

4 3344 Raber Dental Care $300 Gift Card

4 3345 Raber Eye Care $100 Gift Card

4 3346 Raber Eye Care $200 Gift Card

4 3347 Red Tomato $100 Gift Card

4 3348 Riceland Golf Course 4 Golfers, 18 Holes With Cart

4 3349 Schlabach Engine $500 Gift Card

4 3350 Sheiyah Market $100 Gift Card

4 3351 Sheiyah Market $200 Gift Card

4 3352 Spidell Funeral Homes $500 Gift Card

4 3353 Swiss Country Lawn $200 Gift Card

4 3354 Table Rock Pizza (Berlin) $25 Gift Card

4 3355 The Farm At Walnut Creek é _.t\jdults And 2 Children Tickets With Wagon
ide

4 3356 The Shops At Hk $50 Gift Card

4 3357 Timbercrest Camp & Rv Park 3 Night Stay

4 3358 Timbercrest Camp & Rv Park 3 Night Stay

4 3359 Trail Side Deli $25 Gift Card

4 3360 Troyer Country Market $50 Gift Card

4 3361 Woodland Mulch 3 Yards Mulch Gift Card

4 3362 Yoder Family Farms 2 Cases Veal Burgers




