## **Silent Auction Gift Card Catalog**

Table 1: Closes on Friday at 7:30pm | Table 2: Closes on Saturday at 11:30 am Table 3: Closes on Saturday at 12:30pm | Table 4: Closes on Saturday at 4pm

If you are the winner of your auction, gift cards can be mailed if you are not present. You will not be notified if you did NOT win your auction.

Table #	Item #	Donor	Description	Your Bid
1	3001	3D Meats	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3002	Ashery Country Store	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3003	Berlin Farmstead Restaurant	Dinner For 2 With Beverage & Dessert	
1	3004	Berlin Seeds	\$150 Gift Card	
1	3005	Cabin Store	\$200 Gift Card	
1	3006	Charm Pizza Co.	\$100 Gift Card	
1	3007	Chestnut Ridge Sewing	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3008	Coblentz Chocolate	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3009	Der Bake Oven Inc	\$25 Gift Card	
1	3010	Dutch Craft Furniture	\$100 Gift Card	
1	3011	Dutch Cupboard	\$20 Subway Gift Card	
1	3012	Dutch Cupboard	\$20 Marathon Gift Card	
1	3013	Dutch Kitchen	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3014	East Main Kitchen	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3015	Faith View Books	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3016	Family Auto Care	Oil & Filter Change/Tire Rotation	
1	3017	Gerber Lumber & Hardware	\$100 Gift Card	
1	3018	Hartville Hardware	\$100 Gift Card	
1	3019	Hartville Kitchen	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3020	Harvey's Market	\$25 Gift Card	
1	3021	Hidden View Furnishings	\$100 Gift Card	
1	3022	Hillside Inn	\$150 Gift Card	
1	3023	Homestead Furniture	\$100 Gift Card	
1	3024	Jake's Amish Furniture	\$100 Gift Card	
1	3025	Kauffman Lawn Furniture	\$200 Gift Card	
1	3026	Kauffman's Country Bakery	2 – 9" Pies	
1	3027	Kauffman's Country Bakery	1 Dozen Cream Sticks, 1 Dozen Donuts	
1	3028	Kaufman Kountry Accents	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3029	Keim Lumber	\$100 Gift Card	
1	3030	Kidron Pizza	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3031	Kidron Sports	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3032	Kidron Town & Country	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3033	Lehman's	\$100 Gift Card	

Table #	Item #	Donor	Description	Your Bid
1	3034	Miller's Creamery	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3035	Mt Hope Country Health	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3036	Penso's Pizza	16"XL 2 Topping Pizza, Cheesy Or Cinnamon Sticks, 2 Liter Pop	
1	3037	Raber Dental Care	\$200 Gift Card	
1	3038	Raber Eye Care	\$200 Gift Card	
1	3039	Schlabach Engine	\$100 Gift Card	
1	3040	Schlabach Engine	\$200 Gift Card	
1	3041	Sheiyah Market	\$200 Gift Card	
1	3042	Sheiyah Market	\$200 Gift Card	
1	3043	Swiss Auto	\$50 Gas Gift Card	
1	3044	Swiss Country Lawn	\$100 Gift Card	
1	3045	The Shops At Hk	\$50 Gift Card	
1	3046	Wabash Lanes	\$20 Gift Card	
1	3047	Yoder Family Farms	1 Case Veal Burgers	
2	3101	Age Of Steam Roundhouse	2 Adults, 2 Children Tickets	
2	3102	Ashery Country Store	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3103	Berlin Gospel Store	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3104	Bfearless. At Home	\$25 Gift Card	
2	3105	Cabin Store	\$200 Gift Card	
2	3106	Cafe Chrysalis	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3107	Charm Pizza Co.	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3108	Chestnut Ridge Sewing	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3109	Coblentz Chocolate	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3110	Dalton Dariette	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3111	Der Bake Oven Inc	\$25 Gift Card	
2	3112	Downtown Diner	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3113	Dutch Craft Furniture	\$200 Gift Card	
2	3114	Dutch Cupboard	\$20 Marathon Gift Card	
2	3115	Dutch Cupboard	\$20 Subway Gift Card	
2	3116	Dutch Kitchen	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3117	East Main Kitchen	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3118	Ernest Warther Museum/Garden	2 Adult Tickets	
2	3119	Faith View Books	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3120	Fredericksburg Greenhouse	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3121	Gerber Lumber	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3122	Graystone Cottages	\$350 Gift Card	
2	3123	Hartville Hardware	\$200 Gift Card	
2	3124	Hartville Kitchen	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3125	Harvey's Market	\$25 Gift Card	

Table #	Item #	Donor	Description	Your Bid
2	3126	Heini's Cheese Chalet	\$20 Gift Card	
2	3127	Hidden View Furnishings	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3128	Hiland Bikes	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3129	Homestead Furniture	\$200 Gift Card	
2	3130	Jake's Amish Furniture	\$200 Gift Card	
2	3131	Kauffman Lawn Furniture	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3132	Kauffman's Country Bakery	1 Dozen Apple Fritters	
2	3133	Kaufman Kountry Accents	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3134	Keim Lumber	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3135	Kidron Sports	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3136	Kidron Town & Country	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3137	L E Sommer	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3138	Lehman's	\$300 Gift Card	
2	3139	Miller's Creamery	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3140	Ohio's Market	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3141	Park Street Pizza	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3142	Pearl Valley Cheese	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3143	Raber Dental Care	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3144	Raber Dental Care	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3145	Raber Eye Care	\$200 Gift Card	
2	3146	Red Tomato	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3147	Sarah Doerksen	12 Dozen Total Chipa Throughout The Year	
2	3148	Schlabach Engine	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3149	Schlabach Engine	\$200 Gift Card	
2	3150	Sheiyah Market	\$200 Gift Card	
2	3151	Sheiyah Market	\$200 Gift Card	
2	3152	Swiss Auto	\$50 Gas Gift Card	
2	3153	Swiss Country Lawn	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3154	Table Rock Pizza (Berlin)	\$25 Gift Card	
2	3155	The Shops At Hk	\$50 Gift Card	
2	3156	Winesburg Meats, Inc	\$100 Gift Card	
2	3157	Yoder Family Farms	1 Case Veal Burgers	
2	3158	Yoder's Hometown Market	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3201	3D Meats	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3202	Ashery Country Store	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3203	Berlin Farmstead Restaurant	Dinner For 2 With Beverage & Dessert	
3	3204	Berlin Seeds	\$150 Gift Card	
3	3205	Bfearless. Inspire & Be Inspired	\$25 Gift Card	
3	3206	Charm Pizza Co.	\$100 Gift Card	

Table #	Item #	Donor	Description	Your Bid
3	3207	Chestnut Ridge Sewing	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3208	Coblentz Chocolate	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3209	Country Acres Mini Golf	2 X 18 Holes Mini Golf	
3	3210	Der Bake Oven Inc	\$25 Gift Card	
3	3211	Dutch Craft Furniture	\$200 Gift Card	
3	3212	Dutch Cupboard	\$20 Marathon Gift Card	
3	3213	Dutch Cupboard	\$20 Subway Gift Card	
3	3214	Dutch Kitchen	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3215	East Main Kitchen	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3216	Erb's Stove Center	\$100 Gift Card	
3	3217	Evergreen Park Rv Resort	1 Night Stay With Amenities- Primitive Cabin-2 Adults/Kids	
3	3218	Faith View Books	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3219	Family Auto Care	Oil & Filter Change/Tire Rotation	
3	3220	Gerber Lumber	\$200 Gift Card	
3	3221	Hartville Hardware	\$500 Gift Card	
3	3222	Hartville Kitchen	\$100 Gift Card	
3	3223	Harvey's Market	\$25 Gift Card	
3	3224	Heini's Cheese Chalet	\$20 Gift Card	
3	3225	Hidden View Furnishings	\$100 Gift Card	
3	3226	Homestead Furniture	\$200 Gift Card	
3	3227	Jake's Amish Furniture	\$300 Gift Card	
3	3228	Kauffman Lawn Furniture	\$400 Gift Card	
3	3229	Kauffman's Country Bakery	1 Dozen Cream Sticks 1 Dozen Donuts	
3	3230	Kauffman's Country Bakery	1/4 Sheet Cake + 1 Scround Ice Cream (Small Tub)	
3	3231	Kaufman Kountry Accents	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3232	Keim Lumber	\$300 Gift Card	
3	3233	Kidron Pizza	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3234	Kidron Sports	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3235	Kidron Town & Country	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3236	L E Sommer	\$100 Gift Card	
3	3237	Lehman's	\$100 Gift Card	
3	3238	Log Cabin Catering	\$200 Gift Card	
3	3239	Mrs Yoder's Kitchen	2 Buffets With Beverage & Dessert	
3	3240	Mt Hope Country Health	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3241	Olde World Bistro	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3242	Park Street Pizza	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3243	Pitmasters Pizzeria	\$50 Gift Card	

Table #	Item #	Donor	Description	Your Bid
3	3244	Raber Dental Care	\$300 Gift Card	
3	3245	Raber Eye Care	\$300 Gift Card	
3	3246	Sarah Doerksen	12 Dozen Total Chipa Throughout The Year	
3	3247	Schlabach Engine	\$100 Gift Card	
3	3248	Schlabach Engine	\$300 Gift Card	
3	3249	Sheiyah Market	\$100 Gift Card	
3	3250	Sheiyah Market	\$200 Gift Card	
3	3251	Sojourner's Lodge	1Night Stay (Monday-Thursday)	
3	3252	Swiss Country Lawn	\$100 Gift Card	
3	3253	The Shops At Hk	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3254	Tis The Season	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3255	Wabash Lanes	\$20 Gift Card	
3	3256	Walnut Creek Cheese	\$50 Gift Card	
3	3257	Yoder Family Farms	1 Case Veal Burgers	
4	3301	3D Meats	\$50 Gift Card	
4	3302	Age Of Steam Roundhouse	2 Adults 2 Children Tickets	
4	3303	Amish Country Theater	2 Tickets	
4	3304	Ashery Country Store	\$50 Gift Card	
4	3305	Berlin Gospel Store	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3306	Black Gold Golf	4 Golfers, 18 Holes With Cart	
4	3307	Cabin Store	\$200 Gift Card	
4	3308	Charm Pizza Co.	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3309	Chestnut Ridge Sewing	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3310	Coblentz Chocolate	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3311	Comfort Suites In Berlin	1 Night Stay	
4	3312	Dalton Dariette	\$50 Gift Card	
4	3313	Der Bake Oven Inc	\$25 Gift Card	
4	3314	Dutch Craft Furniture	\$500 Gift Card	
4	3315	Dutch Kitchen	\$50 Gift Card	
4	3316	East Main Kitchen	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3317	Faith View Books	\$50 Gift Card	
4	3318	Fire Ridge Golf	4 Golfers, 18 Holes With Cart	
4	3319	Floret Hill	2 Night Stay In 1 Bedroom Cottage	
4	3320	Fredericksburg Greenhouse	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3321	Gerber Lumber	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3322	H W Chair	\$500 Gift Card	
4	3323	Hartville Hardware	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3324	Hartville Kitchen	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3325	Harvey's Market	\$25 Gift Card	
4	3326	Heini's Cheese Chalet	\$20 Gift Card	

Table #	Item #	Donor	Description	Your Bid
4	3327	Hidden View Furnishings	\$200 Gift Card	
4	3328	Hiland Bikes	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3329	Homestead Furniture	\$500 Gift Card	
4	3330	Ideas To Solids	8 Hrs of CAD or 3D Printing	
4	3331	Jake's Amish Furniture	\$400 Gift Card	
4	3332	Kauffman Lawn Furniture	\$300 Gift Card	
4	3333	Kauffman's Country Bakery	1 Dozen Fry Pies	
4	3334	Kaufman Kountry Accents	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3335	Keim Lumber	\$400 Gift Card	
4	3336	Kidron Sports	\$50 Gift Card	
4	3337	Kidron Town & Country	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3338	L E Sommer	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3339	Lehman's	\$300 Gift Card	
4	3340	Ohio's Market	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3341	Olde World Bistro	\$50 Gift Card	
4	3342	Pioneer Trail Bus Company	1 Round Trip Ticket To Florida	
4	3343	Pitmasters Pizzeria	\$50 Gift Card	
4	3344	Raber Dental Care	\$300 Gift Card	
4	3345	Raber Eye Care	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3346	Raber Eye Care	\$200 Gift Card	
4	3347	Red Tomato	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3348	Riceland Golf Course	4 Golfers, 18 Holes With Cart	
4	3349	Schlabach Engine	\$500 Gift Card	
4	3350	Sheiyah Market	\$100 Gift Card	
4	3351	Sheiyah Market	\$200 Gift Card	
4	3352	Spidell Funeral Homes	\$500 Gift Card	
4	3353	Swiss Country Lawn	\$200 Gift Card	
4	3354	Table Rock Pizza (Berlin)	\$25 Gift Card	
4	3355	The Farm At Walnut Creek	2 Adults And 2 Children Tickets With Wagon Ride	
4	3356	The Shops At Hk	\$50 Gift Card	
4	3357	Timbercrest Camp & Rv Park	3 Night Stay	
4	3358	Timbercrest Camp & Rv Park	3 Night Stay	
4	3359	Trail Side Deli	\$25 Gift Card	
4	3360	Troyer Country Market	\$50 Gift Card	
4	3361	Woodland Mulch	3 Yards Mulch Gift Card	
4	3362	Yoder Family Farms	2 Cases Veal Burgers	